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28320 SFR 1,515 01/13/2010

2011HX Base Yr

413 NW RIDGE GLN, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,016 130.2000 145.82 585,613 2010 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2697

BAS 2,697 100 2,697 334,285

FGR 1,080 55 594 73,624

FOP 150 30 45 5,578

FOP 200 30 60 7,437

FOP 234 30 70 8,676

FOP 448 30 134 16,609

FOP 595 30 178 22,063

FST 432 55 238 29,499

5,836 4,016 497,771

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W16 S5 W25 N8 W4 W13 S20 W2 D2L2 S4 D2R2 E2
S10 S8 E35 D2R2 S9 D5R5 E7 U5R5 N11 E4 N43 $
FGR=[ORIG=-78,-34] N26 W5 W25 S36 E30 N10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-58,35] W10 S19 E47 N9 U2L2 W35 N8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-45,-3] N31 W33 S8 E25 S23 E8 $
FST=[ORIG=0,-30] N36 W12 S36 E12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-4,54] E14 N19 W10 S8 W4 S11 $
FOP=[ORIG=-16,0] N3 W25 S8 E25 N5 $
FOP=[ORIG=-83,-60] N10 W15 S10 E15 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,030.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 9,068

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 101315 13,150.00 UT 1.30 1.30 80 2010 2010 3 80 13,676

3 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 24 72 1,728.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 12,096

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 21 40 840.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,940

5 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 4,000

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 18 25 450.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 4,950

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 5,400

52,130

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,040

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 126,000


